The percentage of funds apportioned to Construction Contracts  
17.00% 

Current DBE Commitment Construction 

Actual commitment as Construction work is awarded 
$299.5 M 
15.30% 

Current DBE Participation 

Total amount paid to date to DBEs divided by the amount paid to date to Prime 
$354.2 M 
18.03% 

One hundred seventy-five (175) Construction DBE subcontractors have been identified to 

date.  

Purple (D Line) Extension Project Section 1     February 2025 
Monthly Project Status Report 

21 

PROJECT LABOR AGREEMENTS (PLA) 

As of January 2025: 

Targeted Worker Goal